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1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/ 250B
MOOSE/CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 1 7 KTM Andy Shea 81 OH 2:57:31GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 2 7 YAM JeffMelik 152 OH 2:59:04Round 11 - High Point

MOUNT MORRIS, PA 3 7 YAM Matt Beatty 193 NC 3:01:10
September 26 & 27, 1998 4 7 KAW Aaron Johns 83 WV 3:02:57

Afternoon Bike Race Results 5 7 SUZ Michael Faulk 270 IN 3:09:26
200 A 6 7 YAM Norman Feth 145 PA 3:10:45
1 8 KAW James Evans 519 PA 3:18:16 7 7 HON Keith Bonney 592 CT 3:26:54
2 8 SUZ Steven Graves 77 OH 3:20:36 8 6 YAM Brice Kriebel 443 Pa 2:55:23
3 7 YAM Luke McNeil 223 MA 2:54:36 9 6 YAM Mark Willis 827 NJ 2:56:32
4 7 YAM Brian Lawson 913 MA 2:58:01 10 6 YAM Christian Frey 929 PA 3:29:32
5 7 KTM Mark Sherwood 505 OH 3:03:09 11 4 YAM Ronald Stetz 93 PA 1:48:28
6 7 SUZ Nathan Kanney 287 NY 3:06:12 12 4 YAM George Tracay 129 PA 2:19:06
7 6 YAM Brian Ashcraft 593 WV 2:58:16 13 4 HON Russell Tuttle Jr 586 OH 3:00:29
8 6 YAM Rich Jubak 394 OH 3:02:40 14 3 SUZ Randy Smallwood 596 PA 1:41:03
9 6 KAW Paul Bitting 588 PA 3:02:42 15 2 KAW Bill Farmer 899 OH 0:47:48
10 6 KAW Everett Maynard 285 CT 3:05: 15 16 2 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 0:51:49
11 5 YAM John Bennett 41 PA 2:02:03 17 2 KAW Steve Rice 590 PA 0:52:18
12 3 YAM Shane Lawson 293 PA 1:09:22 18 2 KAW Larry Silvia 520 CT 0:59:05
13 2 YAM Denny Anderson 577 MA 0:47:47 19 2 YAM Michael Strause 896 PA 1:00:09
14 1 YAM SydLoveday 52 PA 0:22:44

4-Stroke A
200B 1 8 KAW Harvey Whitaker 997 KY 3:19:38
1 7 KAW Cole Calkins 304 OH 2:50:39 2 7 YAM Darius Lattea 31 WV 2:53:38
2 7 SUZ Jeremy Morris 143 PA 3:08:20 3 7 KAW Kelvin Hull 527 WV 2:57:09
3 7 KTM Todd Nicklas 975 PA 3:10:34 4 7 HON Corey Parlin 29 MI 2:58:14
4 7 HON Lionel Asselin 221 CT 3:13:14 5 7 KAW Marc Grossman 469 DE 3:03:43
5 7 YAM Tommy Povenski 95 OH 3:18:44 6 6 HON Thomas Evans 60 PA 2:50:48
6 6 KAW Kris Aldridge 533 WV 2:57:45 7 4 HON John Grimm 54 OH 1:44:26
7 6 KAW Michael Wozniak 613 CT 2:59:27 8 4 HON Perry Peters 918 PA 1:44:35
8 6 YAM Michael Bush 651 VT 3:13:33
9 5 KAW Mike McCrea 146 IN 2:03:47 4-Stroke B
10 5 YAM Robert Langenback 890 VT 2:53:22 1 7 YAM Stacey Clark 280 PA 3:08:26
11 5 HON Charles Hager 294 PA 3:07:08 2 7 HON Marty Michels 85 KY 3:12:29
12 5 KTM David Hall 650 OH 3:09:49 3 6 YAM Kevin Duckworth 686 WV 2:51:50
13 3 KAW Ryan Jump 514 CT 1:31:43 4 6 HON Marshall Young 109 WV 2:53:45
14 2 YAM Ryan Dellaohelfa 920 MA 0:50:37 5 6 YAM Jonathan Skinner 373 MD 2:54:02

6 6 SUZ Shane Munger 97 PA 2:54:09
250 A 7 6 HON Jay Humphrey 687 WV 2:56:45
1 8 KAW Chuck Woodford 210 OH 3:07:07 8 6 HON Mike Villers 510 WV 3:01:18
2 8 SUZ Ronnie Burnfield 24 PA 3:09:16 9 6 YAM Jacob Coy 151 PA 3:04:24
3 8 OPT Aaron Kopp 46 MD 3:10:19 10 6 HON William Dowlin 587 PA 3:14:27
4 7 YAM Robbie Jenks 14 OH 2:56:21 11 5 HON Chris Curcio 130 PA 2:50:19
5 7 GAS Richard Burbick 36 OH 2:57:01 12 4 SUZ David Reagan 103 PA 2:46:02
6 7 HON Jeffery Hursh 584 OH 2:58:34 13 3 HON JeffCorra 91 WV 1:28:25
7 7 YAM Tony Taraborrelli 332 PA 2:59:20 14 3 SUZ Anthony Glasso 548 PA 2:02:51
8 7 GAS Daniel Beck 215 OH 3:00:57 15 2 HON Charles Wertz 122 PA 0:55:40
9 7 KTM Chad Coon 783 OH 3:03:43 16 2 HON John Blair 598 PA 1:03:08
10 7 CRE Dave Simcock 597 MA 3:03:51 17 2 HON Kyle Milne 423 PA 1:52:18
11 6 YAM Ricki McAtee 139 OH 3:05:52
12 5 KAW Ryan Rodgers 89 PA 1:58:01 O/A
13 5 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 75 WV 2:01:26 1 8 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA 2:57:14
14 5 YAM Curtis Bardonner 33 PA 2:14:29 2 8 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 2:58:47
15 4 YAM Heath Bennett 26 OH 1:31:26 3 8 SUZ Paul Edmondson 10 CA 2:59:08
16 4 HON Rick Claxton 893 NH 1:45:39 4 8 KTM Michael Lafferty 15 NJ 2:59:46
17 3 KAW Jeffrey Lauth 851 IN 1:10:39 5 8 KAW Jim Jarrett 11 OH 3:00:52
18 3 KAW Brian Wozniak 521 CT 1:29:23 6 8 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 12 PA 3:00:54
19 2 KAW Kevin Schuler 657 PA 1:33:48 7 8 KAW Chuck Woodford 210 OH 3:07:07

8 8 KTM Brian Garrahan 761 CA 3:07:30
9 8 SUZ Ronnie Burnfield 24 PA 3:09:16



10 8 KAW Gene Onai I 295 OH 3:09:22 73 6 YAM Scott Phillips 49 PA 2:53:19
11 8 KTM Patrick Garrahan 760 CA 3:09:56 74 6 HON Marshall Young 109 WV 2:53:45
12 8 OPT Aaron Kopp 46 MD 3:10:19 75 6 YAM Michael Holbert 62 PA 2:53:50
13 8 KTM Eric Bernard 284 3:12:59 76 6 KTM Ted Stone 115 OH 2:53:53
14 8 HON Joshua McLevy 211 CT 3:13:30 77 6 YAM Jonathan Skinner 373 MD 2:54:02
15 8 KAW Steve McSwain 969 NC 3:16:51 78 6 SUZ Shane Munger 97 PA 2:54:09
16 8 KAW James Evans 519 PA 3:18:16 79 6 SUZ David Fiola 787 PA 2:54:20
17 8 KAW Harvey Whitaker 997 KY 3:19:38 80 6 YAM John Petrilla 478 PA 2:54:41
18 8 SUZ Steven Graves 77 OH 3:20:36 81 6 YAM Brice Kriebel 443 Pa 2:55:23
19 7 KAW Cole Calkins 304 OH 2:50:39 82 6 YAM James Rodgers 821 PA 2:55:39
20 7 YAM Darius Lattea 31 WV 2:53:38 83 6 YAM Mark Willis 827 NJ 2:56:32
21 7 YAM Luke McNeil 223 MA 2:54:36 84 6 HON Jay Humphrey 687 WV 2:56:45
22 7 SUZ Richard Kresic 63 PA 2:55:42 85 6 KAW Kris Aldridge 533 WV 2:57:45
23 7 KAW Keith Rodgers 38 PA 2:55:46 86 6 HON Andrew Wells 255 PA 2:58:10
24 7 KAW Jeff Murgel 30 PA 2:55:59 87 6 YAM Brian Ashcraft 593 WV 2:58:16
25 7 YAM Robbie Jenks 14 OH 2:56:21 88 6 KAW Michael Wozniak 613 CT 2:59:27
26 7 KTM Ronald Palermo 34 PA 2:57:00 89 6 HON Brian Bland 685 WV 2:59:57
27 7 GAS Richard Burbick 36 OH 2:57:01 90 6 KAW Troy Wert z 100 PA 3:00:58
28 7 KAW Kelvin Hull 527 WV 2:57:09 91 6 HON Mike Villers 510 WV 3:01:18
29 7 KTM Andy Shea 81 OH 2:57:31 92 6 HON Jack James 996 IN 3:01:22
30 7 YAM Brian Lawson 913 MA 2:58:01 93 6 YAM Ri ch Jubak 394 OH 3:02:40
31 7 KTM Dave Gunn 32 CT 2:58:05 94 6 KAW Paul Bitting 588 PA 3:02:42
32 7 HON Corey Parlin 29 MI 2:58:14 95 6 YAM Jacob Coy 151 PA 3:04:24
33 7 HON Jeffery Hursh 584 OH 2:58:34 96 6 KTM John Karcz 645 PA 3:04:37
34 7 YAM Jeff Melik 152 OH 2:59:04 97 6 KAW Everett Maynard 285 CT 3:05:15
35 7 YAM Tony Taraborrelli 332 PA 2:59:20 98 6 YAM Ricki McAtee 139 OH 3:05:52
36 7 GAS Daniel Beck 215 OH 3:00:57 99 6 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 3:12:49
37 7 YAM Matt Beatty 193 NC 3:01:10 100 6 YAM Michael Bush 651 VT 3:13:33
38 7 KAW Aaron Johns 83 WV 3:02:57 101 6 HON Daonld Gossar 274 PA 3:13:39
39 7 KTM Mark Sherwood 505 OH 3:03:09 102 6 KTM Bruce Snyder 970 MD 3:14:03
41 7 KAW Marc Grossman 469 DE 3:03:43 103 6 HON William Dowlin 587 PA 3:14:27
40 7 KTM Chad Coon 783 OH 3:03:43 104 6 SUZ TJ Piro 113 PA 3:15:38
42 7 CRE Dave Simcock 597 MA 3:03:51 105 6 KAW Gary Maxwell 603 PA 3:18:53
43 7 KTM Jeff Bonasera 281 PA 3:06:09 106 6 SUZ Frederick Welton 137 OH 3:19:57
44 7 SUZ Nathan Kanney 287 NY 3:06:12 107 6 YAM Christian Frey 929 PA 3:29:32
45 7 SUZ Robert Kirchner 53 In 3:07:07 108 5 KAW Ryan Rodgers 89 PA 1:58:01
46 7 SUZ Jeremy Morris 143 PA 3:08:20 109 5 SUZ Jonathan Wendell 75 WV 2:01:26
47 7 YAM Stacey Clark 280 PA 3:08:26 110 5 YAM John Bennett 41 PA 2:02:03
48 7 YAM Lorne Goralnik 526 CT 3:08:33 III 5 KAW Mike McCrea 146 IN 2:03:47
49 7 SUZ Michael Faulk 270 IN 3:09:26 112 5 HSB Michael Grizzle 28 GA 2:06:11
50 7 KTM Todd Nicklas 975 PA 3:10:34 113 5 YAM Curtis Bardonner 33 PA 2:14:29
51 7 YAM Norman Feth 145 PA 3:10:45 114 5 KAW Mike Zibalia 493 PA 2:24:56
52 7 YAM Mike McCarren 71 PA 3:11:58 115 5 SUZ Michael Nati 539 PA 2:31:45
53 7 KTM Leonard Mesina 117 PA 3:12:17 116 5 KAW Martin Heben 317 PA 2:47:55
54 7 HONMarty Michels 85 KY 3:12:29 117 5 YAM Kerry Ullon 365 OH 2:49:33
55 7 HON Troy Schlereth 190 OH 3:13:11 118 5 HON Chris Curcio 130 PA 2:50:19
56 7 HON Lionel Asselin 221 CT 3:13:14 119 5 YAM Robert Langenback 890 VT 2:53:22
57 7 YAM Daniel Kendra 568 PA 3:13:35 120 5 SUZ Mark Adkins 40 OH 2:57:03
58 7 KAW Rick Thompson 104 PA 3:13:37 121 5 YAM Lee Stere 124 OH 3:05:03
59 7 KTM Tim Prechtl 106 PA 3:14:52 122 5 HON Charles Hager 294 PA 3:07:08
60 7 KTM Dean Woolf 518 OH 3:16:22 123 5 KTM David Hall 650 OH 3:09:49
61 7 KTM Steve Bower 197 PA 3:16:51 124 4 YAM Heath Bennett 26 OH 1:31:26
62 7 YAM Tommy Povenski 95 OH 3:18:44 125 4 SUZ Clark Munger 90 PA 1:43:14
63 7 KAW Mike Mihalik 86 PA 3:19:46 126 4 HON John Grimm 54 OH 1:44:26
64 7 HON Benj amin Smith 967 WV 3:20:08 127 4 HON Perry Peters 918 PA 1:44:35
65 7 HON David Sheehan 148 NC 3:20:10 128 4 HON Rick Claxton 893 NH 1:45:39
66 7 KTM Steve Linton 94 OH 3:20:50 129 4 YAM Donald Bigley 808 PA 1:45:43
67 7 SUZ Steven Hashman 65 OH 3:21:57
68 7 HON Keith Bonney 592 CT 3:26:54
69 6 RON Thomas Evans 60 PA 2:50:48
70 6 KTM Tim Doan 990 PA 2:51:27
71 6 YAM Kevin Duckworth 686 WV 2:51:50
72 6 SUZ Michael Schwartz 92 OH 2:52:56



....

1304 YAM Ronald Stetz 93 PA 1:48:28 1 7 KTM Leonard Mesina 117 PA 3:12:17
1314 KTM Matthew Yukevich 160 PA 1:55:04 2 7 KTM Tim Prechtl 106 PA 3:14:52
1324 KTM David Kanney 359 NY 1:59:36 3 7 KTM Steve Bower 197 PA 3:16:51
1334 KAW Scott Fontaine 959 WV 2:09:49 4 7 HON Benjamin Smith 967 WV 3:20:08
1344 YAM George Tracay 129 PA 2:19:06 5 7 KTM Steve Linton 94 OH 3:20:50
1354 KAW Anthony Petraitis 136 PA 2:41:42 6 6 KTM Tim Doan 990 PA 2:51:27
1364 SUZ David Reagan 103 PA 2:46:02 7 6 HON Brian Bland 685 WV 2:59:57
1374 HON Russell Tuttle Jr 586 OH 3:00:29 8 6 KAW Troy Wertz 100 PA 3:00:58
1384 HON Joseph Cole 513 WV 3:06:50 9 6 KTM John Karcz 645 PA 3:04:37
1393 SUZ Rodney Smith 4 CA 1:02:33 10 6 KTM Bruce Snyder 970 MD 3:14:03
1403 SUZ Joel Dengler 705 NJ 1:04:44 11 4 KTM Matthew Yukevich 160 PA 1:55:04
1413 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SC 1:04:48 12 3 KTM Norm Richards 82 OH 1:25:16
1423 SUZ Rodney Judson 25 OH 1:07:35 13 1 KTM Buzz Wentz 112 OH 0:25:42
1433 YAM Shane Lawson 293 PA 1:09:22 14 1 HON Marvin Ramsey 546 OH 0:28:15
1443 KAW Jeffrey Lauth 851 IN 1:10:39
1453 YAM James Vicheck 110 PA 1:20:38 Pro
1463 KTM Carl Ennis 50 GA 1:23:55 1 8 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA 2:57:14
1473 KTM Brian Kaufman 45 PA 1:24:03 2 8 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 2:58:47
1483 KTM Norm Richards 82 OH 1:25:16 3 8 SUZ Paul Edmondson 10 CA 2:59:08
1493 HON JeffCorra 91 WV 1:28:25 4 8 KTM Michael Lafferty 15 NJ 2:59:46
1503 KAW Brian Wozniak 521 CT 1:29:23 5 8 KAW Jim Jarrett 11 OH 3:00:52
1513 KAW Ryan Jump 514 CT 1:31:43 6 8 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 12 PA 3:00:54
1523 KTM David Jobes 242 NJ 1:38:11 7 8 KTM Brian Garrahan 761 CA 3:07:30
1533 SUZ Randy Smallwood 596 PA 1:41:03 8 8 KTM Patrick Garrahan 760 CA 3:09:56
1543 RON William Stange 585 OR 1:44:40 9 8 KTM Eric Bernard 284 3:12:59
1553 SUZ Anthony Glasso 548 PA 2:02:51 10 8 HON Joshua McLevy 211 CT 3:13:30
1562 YAM Doug Blackwell 6 WV 0:42:09 11 3 SUZ Rodney Smith 4 CA 1:02:33
1572 YAM Denny Anderson 577 MA 0:47:47 12 3 SUZ Joel Dengler 705 NJ 1:04:44
1582 KAW Bill Farmer 899 OH 0:47:48 13 3 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SC 1:04:48
1592 SUZ James Mantz 296 PA 0:49:26 14 3 SUZ Rodney Judson 25 OH 1:07:35
1602 YAM Ryan Dellaohelfa 920 MA 0:50:37 15 2 YAM Doug Blackwell 6 WV 0:42:09
1612 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 0:51:49
1622 KAW Steve Rice 590 PA 0:52:18 Senior (+40) A
1632 KTM Daniel Palermo 48 PA 0:54:51 1 7 SUZ Richard Kresic 63 PA 2:55:42
164 2 RON Charles Wertz 122 PA 0:55:40 2 7 KTM Jeff Bonasera 281 PA 3:06:09
1652 KAW Larry Silvia 520 CT 0:59:05 3 7 YAM Mike McCarren 71 PA 3:11:58
1662 YAM Michael Strause 896 PA 1:00:09 4 7 KAW Mike Mihalik 86 PA 3:19:46
1672 HON John Blair 598 PA 1:03:08 5 7 SUZ Steven Hashman 65 OH 3:21:57
1682 KAW Kevin Schuler 657 PA 1:33:48 6 6 YAM Michael Holbert 62 PA 2:53:50
1692 HON Kyle Milne 423 PA 1:52:18 7 4 YAM Donald Bigley 808 PA 1:45:43
1701 YAM Chris Panzella 535 CT 0:21:51 8 1 HON Greg Holden 58 WV 0:25:46
1711 HON Michael Anderson 165 NC 0:22:07
172 1 YAM SydLoveday 52 PA 0:22:44 Senior (+40) B
1731 KTM Buzz Wentz 112 OH 0:25:42 1 7 KAW Rick Thompson 104 PA 3:13:37
1741 HON Greg Holden 58 WV 0:25:46 2 6 SUZ Michael Schwartz 92 OH 2:52:56
1751 HON Marvin Ramsey 546 OH 0:28:15 3 6 KTM Ted Stone 115 OH 2:53:53

4 6 SUZ David Fiola 787 PA 2:54:20
Open A 5 6 HON Andrew Wells 255 PA 2:58:10
1 7 KTM Ronald Palermo 34 PA 2:57:00 6 6 KAW Gary Maxwell 603 PA 3:18:53
2 7 KTM Dave Gunn 32 CT 2:58:05 7 6 SUZ Frederick Welton 137 OH 3:19:57
3 7 YAM Lome Goralnik 526 CT 3:08:33 8 5 SUZ Michael Nati 539 PA 2:31:45
4 6 YAM Scott Phillips 49 PA 2:53:19 9 5 KAW Martin Heben 317 PA 2:47:55
5 5 HSB Michael Grizzle 28 GA 2:06:11 10 5 YAM Lee Stere 124 OH 3:05:03
6 5 SUZ Mark Adkins 40 OH 2:57:03 11 4 KTM David Kanney 359 NY 1:59:36
7 3 KTM Carl Ennis 50 GA 1:23:55 12 3 YAM James Vicheck 110 PA 1:20:38
8 3 KTM Brian Kaufman 45 PA 1:24:03
9 3 KTM David Jobes 242 NJ 1:38:11 Vet (+30) A
10 1 YAM Chris Panzella 535 CT 0:21:51 1 8 KAW Gene Onail 295 OH 3:09:22

2 8 KAW Steve McSwain 969 NC 3:16:51
OpenB 3 7 KAW Keith Rodgers 38 PA 2:55:46



4 7 KAW Jeff Murgel 30 PA 2:55:59
5 7 suz Robert Kirchner 53 In 3:07:07
6 7 RON Troy Schlereth 190 OR 3:13:11
7 6 RON Jack James 996 IN 3:01:22
8 4 SUZ Clark Munger 90 PA 1:43:14
9 2 KTM Daniel Palermo 48 PA 0:54:51

Vet (+30) B
1 7 YAM Daniel Kendra 568 PA 3:13:35
2 7 KTM Dean Woolf 518 OR 3:16:22
3 7 RON David Sheehan 148 NC 3:20:10
4 6 YAM John Petrilla 478 PA 2:54:41
5 6 YAM James Rodgers 821 PA 2:55:39
6 6 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 3:12:49
7 6 RON Daonld Gossar 274 PA 3:13:39
8 6 SUZ TJ Piro 113 PA 3:15:38
9 5 KAW Mike Zibalia 493 PA 2:24:56
10 5 YAM Kerry Ullon 365 OR 2:49:33
11 4 KAW Scott Fontaine 959 WV 2:09:49
12 4 KAW Anthony Petraitis 136 PA 2:41:42
13 4 RON Joseph Cole 513 WV 3:06:50
14 3 RON William Stange 585 OR 1:44:40
15 2 SUZ James Mantz 296 PA 0:49:26
16 1 RON Michael Anderson 165 NC 0:22:07


